

April 1-1893.

Level notes. taken with transit, For. H.C. Purcell

Lot. 1. Riverside Camp

	50.00 =
4.5	54.50
5.92	48.58
2.52	51.10
6.50	45.60
3.17	48.77
4.90	43.87
4.00	47.87
4.90	42.97
2.25	45.22
4.84	40.38
2.90	43.28
5.25	38.03
3.75	41.78
3.40	38.38
5.85	44.23
1.23	43.00
6.20	49.20
0.00	49.20

→ assumed elev
 → opp. N. side Humber Orchard in
 on pag. 500.
 → on pag. E. of Box & old tree

→ = nail in S. end Parkers Scale.
 checked back & found ok.

2.3	
5.9	
4.9	
.06	
4.96	
.06	
5.02	
.08	
5.08	
+ 4.95	

= Reading on pag. no of B.
 Fanny.
 = bottom of old ditch at Fanny N. line
 = elev of bottom of proposed weed
 ditch from this point. North.
 reading at 100 ft N.
 = 200
 = 300.